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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Name

Arthur C Nagel

Matthew Ja Gerdon

Kerry Avery Fracasso

Andrew Nguyen

Jack Richardson Smith

Alexande Lumelsky

Elliot Brathwaite

Luis R Delgado

ID

10264669

30185591

31330678

31330847

31247711

14876841

31295329

12543711

Rating

1700

1444

unr.

unr.

 572

1210

 790

1300

St

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

Rd 1

D6

D4

W8

D2

W7

D1

L5

L3

Rd 2

W4

W7

W5

L1

L3

U---

L2

U---

Rd 3

W3

W5

L1

W7

L2

U---

L4

U---

Total

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 0.5

 0.0

 0.0

T-Med

3.5

2.5

3.5

2.5

2

0

2.5

0

T-Solkoff

5

2.5

4.5

5

4.5

2.5

5

2

T-Cumul.

4.5

4.5

5

2.5

3

1.5

0

0

T-Op. cumul.

9

5.5

7.5

9

9.5

4.5

10

5


